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2. (YES SUMMARY) If you knew that your pharmacist had appropriate training and was authorized by the government to provide health advice and services to support your personal health, beyond drug dispensing and prescription instructions, would you use any of the following services

from your pharmacist?

HOUSEHOLD
GENDER EDUCATION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
$30K -
Female 25-34 Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K <$60K $60K+ No Kids
Base: All respondents 803 432 371 91 160 298 254 54 168 351 230 221 248 334 87 716
Weighted 803 386 417 99* 127 321 256 94+ 302 262 145 225 267 310 92+ 711
i’::r’n"l']':]'is;;g‘r’; 0;:‘;“33 bsy t')"f:;';gﬂ'gﬁ'”d'"g 488 227 262 56 73 202 157 52 196 157 83 131 161 197 60 428
' 95 by 61% 59% 63% 57% 57% 63% 62% 55% 65% 60% 57% 58% 60% 63% 65% 60%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I/J - K/IL/M - N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3C. (MORE LIKELY SUMMARY) Would knowing each of the following make you more likely, less likely or about as likely to go to your pharmacist instead of your doctor or a clinic for support on minor health issues (e.g. allergic reactions, cough and cold, eye/ear infections)?

HOUSEHOLD
GENDER EDUCATION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
$30K -
Female Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K <$60K $60K+ No Kids
Base: All respondents 803 432 371 91 160 298 254 54 168 351 230 221 248 334 87 716
Weighted 803 386 417 99* 127 321 256 94* 302 262 145 225 267 310 92* 711
You wouldn't have to make an appointment 618 284 334 62 86 257 212 76 220 215 107 154 215 249 72 546
PP 7% 74% 80% 63% 68% 80% 83% 81% 73% 82% 74% 68% 81% 80% 78% 7%
CD CD HJ K K
Your pharmacy is open in the evenings or on 613 279 334 64 88 254 208 72 230 206 105 152 215 246 71 542
weekends 76% 72% 80% 65% 69% 79% 81% 76% 76% 79% 72% 68% 80% 79% 77% 76%
A CD CD K K
You wouldn't have to wait in your doctor's waiting 612 282 330 68 82 257 205 75 232 203 102 152 215 245 74 539
room 76% 73% 79% 69% 65% 80% 80% 80% 7% 78% 70% 67% 81% 79% 80% 76%
CD D J K K
Your pharmacist would communicate his/her 601 272 329 62 80 248 211 71 225 206 99 148 215 237 72 529
activities to your doctor 75% 70% 79% 63% 63% 7% 82% 75% 74% 79% 68% 66% 81% 76% 78% 74%
A CD CD J K K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/1/J - K/IL/M - N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base
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